Cryo-Stic serves as a direct replacement for mechanical float
gauges, delivering continuous, high-accuracy level measurement
(± 1% full scale) — superior to traditional mechanical or
pressure-based devices. Its integrated thermal barrier ensures
reliable performance by shielding electronics from extreme
coldness.
Cryo-Stic
The Cryo-Stic is a robust level meter designed for liquefied gases

Cryo-Stic Models
5 Jan. 2026
Part No.
Probe Length
(F)*
Connection
Size (E)*
Probe Length
(D)
Display Dimension
 (A x B x C)
Minimum
Tank Depth
Enclosure
Material
CLG-1-530 530 mm
1/2" BSP 77 mm 98 x 64 x 38 mm
540 mm
PC
CLG-1-610 610 mm 620 mm
CLG-1-860 860 mm 670 mm
CLG-1-1243 1243 mm 1253 mm
CLG-2-1000 1000 mm 3/4" – 16 UNF 150 mm 115 x 65 x 30 mm 1010 mm Aluminium
*Other connection sizes (1/2" NPT & 7/8-14 UNF) and probe length are available upon request.